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17810 02-11-2024 1 NITAI CHANDRA MANDAL(STF01) OFFICE ASSISTANT Member 10:37:10 17:07:07 389 10:37:10,17:07:07,

17813 02-11-2024 3 PRANAY TIWARY (STF02) GROUP D Member 09:57:49 17:07:15 429 09:57:49,17:07:15,

17815 02-11-2024 4 PRADIP DUTTA (BED01) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:25:59 16:30:11 364 10:25:59,16:30:11,

17817 02-11-2024 6 HASINA PARVEEN (BED02) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:52:13 16:30:05 337 10:52:13,16:30:05,

17819 02-11-2024 9 AMIT KUMAR PAL(BED03) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:10:24 16:30:33 380 10:10:24,16:30:33,

17823 02-11-2024 12 ANITA DAS (BED04) B.ED TEACHER s 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

17825 02-11-2024 13 RAFIK SK (BED05) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:31:35 16:30:50 359 10:31:35,16:30:50,

17827 02-11-2024 14 JUIN DAS (BED06) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:03:43 16:30:44 387 10:03:43,16:30:44,

17829 02-11-2024 15 RANJIT BAGDI (BED07) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:50:31 16:30:26 339 10:50:31,16:30:26,

17830 02-11-2024 16 MOSSAMMAT FIRDOUSI SULTANA 

(BED08)

B.ED TEACHER Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

17831 02-11-2024 17 SUSHANTA KARMAKAR (BED09) B.ED TEACHER Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

17840 02-11-2024 18 HORITOSH MONDAL (STF03) GROUP D Member 09:12:43 17:07:38 474 09:12:43,17:07:38,

17832 02-11-2024 20 TAPASI DAS (BED10) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:35:53 16:30:08 354 10:35:53,16:30:08,

17833 02-11-2024 21 MAIDUL ISLAM(BED11) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:10:59 16:35:29 384 10:10:59,10:38:37,16:35:29,

17834 02-11-2024 22 SUMANA SANTRA(BED12) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:11:04 16:35:35 384 10:11:04,10:38:39,16:35:35,

17835 02-11-2024 23 VED PRAKASH(BED13) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:11:09 16:35:38 384 10:11:09,10:38:42,16:35:38,

17836 02-11-2024 24 AMIRUL ISLAM (BED14) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:11:28 16:35:41 384 10:11:28,10:38:44,16:35:41,

17837 02-11-2024 25 AVIJIT PANDIT (BED15) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:11:33 16:35:44 384 10:11:33,10:38:46,16:35:44,

17838 02-11-2024 26 SHYAM SUNDAR BISWAS (BED16) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:11:39 16:35:49 384 10:11:39,10:38:49,16:35:49,

17839 02-11-2024 27 SANGEETA DASGUPTA (BED17) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:11:45 16:35:53 384 10:11:45,10:38:51,16:35:53,

17841 02-11-2024 28 BASUDEB SAREN (BED18) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:16:03 16:31:13 375 10:16:03,16:31:13,

17842 02-11-2024 29 BABAR ALI (BED19) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:27:02 16:30:37 363 10:27:02,16:30:37,

17843 02-11-2024 30 Abdul Aziz B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:11:51 16:42:00 390 10:11:51,10:48:34,16:42:00,

17844 02-11-2024 31 Abdullah Almotin Khan B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:12:07 16:40:52 388 10:12:07,10:47:43,16:40:52,

17845 02-11-2024 32 Abhi Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:12:11 16:41:19 389 10:12:11,10:48:00,16:41:19,

17847 02-11-2024 33 Abhijit Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:12:14 16:38:09 385 10:12:14,10:45:01,16:38:09,

17848 02-11-2024 34 Ajit Kumar Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:12:18 16:39:46 387 10:12:18,10:46:41,16:39:46,

17853 02-11-2024 35 Akash Saha B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:12:23 16:39:31 387 10:12:23,10:46:26,16:39:31,
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17857 02-11-2024 36 Alak Biswas B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:12:28 16:37:49 385 10:12:28,10:44:36,16:37:49,

17860 02-11-2024 37 Ali Hossain B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:12:32 16:40:46 388 10:12:32,10:47:39,16:40:46,

17862 02-11-2024 38 Alief Aqdas B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:12:37 16:36:43 384 10:12:37,10:43:40,16:36:43,

17864 02-11-2024 39 Ambika Kumari Saha B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:12:42 16:40:49 388 10:12:42,10:47:41,16:40:49,

17866 02-11-2024 40 Amina Talukder B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:12:48 16:38:53 386 10:12:48,10:45:56,16:38:53,

17868 02-11-2024 41 Ananya Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:12:53 16:42:03 389 10:12:53,10:48:37,16:42:03,

17870 02-11-2024 42 Anindita Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:12:57 16:39:02 386 10:12:57,10:46:05,16:39:02,

17872 02-11-2024 43 Aniruddha Choudhury B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:13:02 10:13:02 0 10:13:02,

17874 02-11-2024 44 Anjan Garai B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:13:06 16:39:10 386 10:13:06,10:46:10,16:39:10,

17876 02-11-2024 45 Antara Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:13:10 16:39:33 386 10:13:10,10:46:28,16:39:33,

17878 02-11-2024 46 Anup Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:13:15 16:41:55 388 10:13:15,10:48:28,16:41:55,

17880 02-11-2024 47 Arabinda Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:13:19 16:41:52 388 10:13:19,10:48:25,16:41:52,

17882 02-11-2024 48 Ariful Haque B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:13:24 16:40:28 387 10:13:24,10:47:24,16:40:28,

17883 02-11-2024 49 Arindam Paul Choudhury B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:13:29 16:41:57 388 10:13:29,10:48:30,16:41:57,

17885 02-11-2024 50 Arjina Khatun B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:13:34 16:42:30 388 10:13:34,10:49:01,16:42:30,

17887 02-11-2024 51 Arjun Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:13:38 10:13:38 0 10:13:38,

17889 02-11-2024 52 Arman Sikder B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:13:41 16:40:11 386 10:13:41,10:47:09,16:40:11,

17891 02-11-2024 53 Arnab Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:13:45 16:37:57 384 10:13:45,10:44:46,16:37:57,

17893 02-11-2024 54 Asmitara Parbin B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:13:48 16:44:45 390 10:13:48,10:46:08,16:39:08,16:44:45,

17895 02-11-2024 55 Avijit Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:13:52 16:38:16 384 10:13:52,10:45:15,16:38:16,

17897 02-11-2024 56 Babul Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:13:56 16:39:28 385 10:13:56,10:46:24,16:39:28,

17899 02-11-2024 57 Bapan Bhandari B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:13:59 16:42:33 388 10:13:59,10:45:19,10:49:03,16:38:19,16:42:33,

17901 02-11-2024 58 Bappa Barman B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:14:04 16:39:56 385 10:14:04,10:46:50,16:39:56,

17903 02-11-2024 59 Bhabita Roy B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:14:09 16:37:35 383 10:14:09,10:44:29,16:37:35,

17905 02-11-2024 60 Bibek Barman B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:14:13 16:42:28 388 10:14:13,10:48:58,16:42:28,

17907 02-11-2024 61 Bilash Sen B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:14:17 16:41:35 387 10:14:17,10:48:12,16:41:35,

17909 02-11-2024 62 Bipindra Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:14:22 16:42:41 388 10:14:22,10:49:15,16:42:41,

17910 02-11-2024 63 Bishakha Nasipuri B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:14:26 16:40:04 385 10:14:26,10:46:59,16:40:04,
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17912 02-11-2024 64 Afjalur Rahaman B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:14:30 16:39:26 384 10:14:30,10:46:21,16:39:26,

17914 02-11-2024 65 Biswajit Paul B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:14:34 16:37:41 383 10:14:34,10:44:33,16:37:41,

17916 02-11-2024 66 Brajendra Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:14:38 16:39:37 384 10:14:38,10:46:31,16:39:37,

17918 02-11-2024 67 Chinati Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:14:42 16:38:30 383 10:14:42,10:45:28,16:38:30,

17920 02-11-2024 68 Daya Mohan Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:14:46 16:37:05 382 10:14:46,10:44:03,16:37:05,

17923 02-11-2024 69 Debajit Mandal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:14:50 16:41:17 386 10:14:50,10:47:58,16:41:17,

17925 02-11-2024 70 Debobrata Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:14:53 16:37:53 383 10:14:53,10:44:42,16:37:53,

17927 02-11-2024 71 Dhruba Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:14:57 16:40:07 385 10:14:57,10:47:05,16:40:07,

17929 02-11-2024 72 Dimpal Singha B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:15:01 16:41:09 386 10:15:01,10:47:52,16:41:09,

17930 02-11-2024 73 Dipan Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:15:05 16:41:37 386 10:15:05,10:48:14,16:41:37,

17932 02-11-2024 74 Giridhari Garai B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:15:09 16:39:20 384 10:15:09,10:46:17,16:39:20,

17934 02-11-2024 75 Gouri Dey B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:15:12 16:42:57 387 10:15:12,10:49:32,16:42:57,

17936 02-11-2024 76 Jahangir Alom B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:15:16 16:42:55 387 10:15:16,10:49:29,16:42:55,

17938 02-11-2024 77 Jannatun Sultana B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:15:22 16:39:53 384 10:15:22,10:46:48,16:39:53,

17941 02-11-2024 78 Jesmina Parbin B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:15:27 16:40:19 384 10:15:27,10:47:15,16:40:19,

17943 02-11-2024 79 Jiban Mala Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:15:31 16:40:39 385 10:15:31,10:47:34,16:40:39,

17945 02-11-2024 80 Joydip Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:15:36 16:40:32 384 10:15:36,10:47:26,16:40:32,

17947 02-11-2024 81 Joyram Chandra Shil B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:43:22 16:36:28 353 10:43:22,16:36:28,

17949 02-11-2024 82 Kartik Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:43:31 16:36:36 353 10:43:31,16:36:36,

17950 02-11-2024 83 Kathin Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

17953 02-11-2024 84 Kayum Dewan B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:43:59 16:36:49 352 10:43:59,16:36:49,

17956 02-11-2024 85 Khairul Khan B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:44:13 16:37:20 353 10:44:13,16:37:20,

17958 02-11-2024 86 Khokan Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:44:23 16:37:28 353 10:44:23,16:37:28,

17960 02-11-2024 87 Koushik Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:44:51 16:38:02 353 10:44:51,16:38:02,

17962 02-11-2024 88 Krishna Kanta Saha B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:44:58 16:38:06 353 10:44:58,16:38:06,

17964 02-11-2024 89 Kushal Chattaraj B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:45:25 16:38:24 352 10:45:25,16:38:24,

17966 02-11-2024 90 Kushal Nath B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:45:32 16:38:34 353 10:45:32,16:38:34,

17968 02-11-2024 91 Mamoni Hembrom B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:45:36 16:38:38 353 10:45:36,16:38:38,

5 Hours

53

Minutes

5 Hours

52

Minutes

5 Hours

53

Minutes

5 Hours

53

Minutes

6 Hours

25

Minutes

6 Hours

24

Minutes

5 Hours

53

Minutes

5 Hours

53

Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

5 Hours

52

Minutes

5 Hours

53

Minutes

5 Hours

53

Minutes

5 Hours

53

Minutes

6 Hours

23

Minutes

6 Hours

25

Minutes

6 Hours

26

Minutes

6 Hours

26

Minutes

6 Hours

24

Minutes

6 Hours

27

Minutes

6 Hours

27

Minutes

6 Hours

24

Minutes

6 Hours

24

Minutes

6 Hours

24

Minutes

6 Hours

23

Minutes

6 Hours

24

Minutes

6 Hours

23

Minutes

6 Hours

22

Minutes

6 Hours

26

Minutes



_ID DATE BIOMETRIC CODE MEMBER NAME DEPARTMENT TYPE FIRST IN LAST OUT WORKING 

MINUTES

PUNCHESWORKING TIME

17970 02-11-2024 92 Manisha Roy B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:45:39 16:38:41 353 10:45:39,16:38:41,

17973 02-11-2024 93 Manoj Roy B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:45:43 16:38:45 353 10:45:43,16:38:45,

17974 02-11-2024 94 Marjina Ahmed B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:45:54 16:38:48 352 10:45:54,16:38:48,

17976 02-11-2024 95 Mary Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

17978 02-11-2024 96 MD Sahab Uddin B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:46:13 16:39:15 353 10:46:13,16:39:15,

17981 02-11-2024 97 Meri Mardi B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:46:35 16:39:41 353 10:46:35,16:39:41,

17983 02-11-2024 98 Mokibul Islam B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:46:38 16:39:43 353 10:46:38,16:39:43,

17985 02-11-2024 99 Moumita Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:46:44 16:39:50 353 10:46:44,16:39:50,

17986 02-11-2024 100 Mousumi mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:46:53 16:39:59 353 10:46:53,16:39:59,

17988 02-11-2024 101 Moyetri Roy B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:46:56 16:40:01 353 10:46:56,16:40:01,

17990 02-11-2024 102 Mustakin Sikder B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:47:13 16:40:16 353 10:47:13,16:40:16,

17992 02-11-2024 103 Nazibul Hoque B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:47:18 16:40:22 353 10:47:18,16:40:22,

17994 02-11-2024 104 Ninkumani Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:47:21 16:40:25 353 10:47:21,16:40:25,

17996 02-11-2024 105 nipendra Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:47:29 16:40:35 353 10:47:29,16:40:35,

17998 02-11-2024 106 Nirupama Gope B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:47:36 16:40:44 353 10:47:36,16:40:44,

18000 02-11-2024 107 Panchali Nath B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:47:46 16:40:56 353 10:47:46,16:40:56,

18002 02-11-2024 108 Papiya Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:47:49 16:40:59 353 10:47:49,16:40:59,

18004 02-11-2024 109 Papiya das B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:47:55 16:41:15 353 10:47:55,16:41:15,

18006 02-11-2024 110 Papu Lal Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:48:03 16:41:23 353 10:48:03,16:41:23,

18008 02-11-2024 111 Paramita Halder B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:48:06 16:41:29 353 10:48:06,16:41:29,

18009 02-11-2024 112 Partha Sutradhar B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:48:09 16:41:32 353 10:48:09,16:41:32,

18011 02-11-2024 113 Payel Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:48:17 16:41:41 353 10:48:17,16:41:41,

18013 02-11-2024 114 Payel Kar B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:48:20 16:41:46 353 10:48:20,16:41:46,

18015 02-11-2024 115 Piyali Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:48:22 16:41:49 353 10:48:22,16:41:49,

18018 02-11-2024 116 Pranjal Kalita B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:48:40 16:42:07 353 10:48:40,16:42:07,

18019 02-11-2024 117 Provat Modak B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:48:42 16:42:09 353 10:48:42,16:42:09,

18021 02-11-2024 118 Puja Debnath B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18023 02-11-2024 119 Pulak Ghosh B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:48:52 16:42:16 353 10:48:52,16:42:16,
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18025 02-11-2024 120 Rahena Sultana B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:48:56 16:42:19 353 10:48:56,16:42:19,

18027 02-11-2024 121 Rahul SK B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:49:07 16:42:36 353 10:49:07,16:42:36,

18029 02-11-2024 122 Raisha Sultana B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:49:11 16:42:39 353 10:49:11,16:42:39,

18030 02-11-2024 123 Rajesh Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:49:19 16:42:45 353 10:49:19,16:42:45,

18031 02-11-2024 124 Rajib Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:49:23 16:42:47 353 10:49:23,16:42:47,

18032 02-11-2024 125 Jahangir Alom B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:49:27 16:42:50 353 10:49:27,16:42:50,

18033 02-11-2024 126 Rajkumar Mandal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:49:34 16:43:02 353 10:49:34,16:43:02,

18034 02-11-2024 127 Raju Barman B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:24:24 15:54:52 330 10:24:24,15:54:52,

18035 02-11-2024 128 Ram Krishna Dasroy B.ED 2022-24 Member 09:53:59 17:04:30 430 09:53:59,17:04:30,

18036 02-11-2024 129 Ranajit Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18037 02-11-2024 130 Ranojit Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:27:09 15:33:33 306 10:27:09,15:33:33,

18038 02-11-2024 131 Ratnasen Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 09:37:15 15:55:14 377 09:37:15,15:55:14,

18039 02-11-2024 132 Rijia Aktara Khanam B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:14:12 15:35:40 321 10:14:12,15:35:40,

18040 02-11-2024 133 Ritusree Paul B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:27:16 15:47:08 319 10:27:16,15:47:08,

18041 02-11-2024 134 Rupali Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:00:11 15:33:21 333 10:00:11,15:33:21,

18042 02-11-2024 135 Rupasri Hazra B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:25:54 15:53:20 327 10:25:54,15:53:20,

18043 02-11-2024 136 Rupjyoti Sarania B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:20:51 15:33:28 312 10:20:51,15:33:28,

18044 02-11-2024 137 Sagarika Chakraborty B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18059 02-11-2024 138 Sahel choudhury B.ED 2022-24 Member 09:04:44 17:05:05 480 09:04:44,17:05:05,

18045 02-11-2024 139 Sajmina Sultana B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:24:18 15:36:10 311 10:24:18,15:36:10,

18046 02-11-2024 140 Salma Begum B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18047 02-11-2024 141 Sanghamitra Ghoshal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18049 02-11-2024 142 Sekh Abdul Firuz B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18050 02-11-2024 143 Shabana Ambia Khan B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18052 02-11-2024 144 Shaiz Uddin Ahmed B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18054 02-11-2024 145 Shamala Begum B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18056 02-11-2024 146 Shanti Paul B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18060 02-11-2024 147 Sharafina Khanam B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0
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18063 02-11-2024 148 Sharifa Sultana B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18065 02-11-2024 149 Sharmila Mandal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:33:17 16:03:15 329 10:33:17,16:03:15,

18066 02-11-2024 150 Sharmistha Dutta B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:32:17 16:02:16 329 10:32:17,16:02:16,

18069 02-11-2024 151 Shreyasi Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:32:33 16:02:40 330 10:32:33,16:02:40,

18071 02-11-2024 152 Sima Murmu B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:29:44 15:59:10 329 10:29:44,15:59:10,

18072 02-11-2024 153 Soumi Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:31:07 16:01:01 329 10:31:07,16:01:01,

18074 02-11-2024 154 Sourav Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:30:53 16:00:38 329 10:30:53,16:00:38,

18076 02-11-2024 155 Subham Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18079 02-11-2024 156 Subir Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:32:12 16:02:10 329 10:32:12,16:02:10,

18081 02-11-2024 157 Subrata Roy B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:28:50 15:57:46 328 10:28:50,15:57:46,

18083 02-11-2024 158 Sudip Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:32:14 16:02:13 329 10:32:14,16:02:13,

18084 02-11-2024 159 Sufia Parbin B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18086 02-11-2024 160 Priya Sukla Baidya B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:33:21 16:03:18 329 10:33:21,16:03:18,

18088 02-11-2024 161 Sujata Chatterjee B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18090 02-11-2024 162 Suman Sutradhar B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:29:11 15:58:46 329 10:29:11,15:58:26,15:58:46,

18092 02-11-2024 163 Sunil Hemram B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18094 02-11-2024 164 Supankar Biswas B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:30:55 16:00:42 329 10:30:55,16:00:42,

18095 02-11-2024 165 Suprakash Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:33:12 16:03:10 329 10:33:12,16:03:10,

18097 02-11-2024 166 Susmita Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:33:10 16:03:06 329 10:33:10,16:03:06,

18099 02-11-2024 167 Suyeta Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18101 02-11-2024 168 Tanjina Khatun B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:33:15 16:03:12 329 10:33:15,16:03:12,

18103 02-11-2024 169 Tanmoy Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:33:41 16:03:40 329 10:33:41,16:03:40,

18106 02-11-2024 170 Tanusree Majumder B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:29:47 15:59:13 329 10:29:47,15:59:13,

18107 02-11-2024 171 Tarun Mohan Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:31:33 16:01:27 329 10:31:33,16:01:27,

18109 02-11-2024 172 Tushar Debnath B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:29:34 15:58:57 329 10:29:34,15:58:57,

18111 02-11-2024 173 Vishal Majumder B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18113 02-11-2024 174 Anjana Bhattacharjee B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:37:10 17:07:07 389 10:37:10,17:07:07,

18116 02-11-2024 175 Jewel Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 09:57:49 17:07:15 429 09:57:49,17:07:15,

5 Hours

29

Minutes

5 Hours

29

Minutes

5 Hours

29

Minutes

5 Hours

29

Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

6 Hours

29

Minutes

7 Hours 9 Minutes

5 Hours

29

Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

5 Hours

29

Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

5 Hours

29

Minutes

5 Hours

29

Minutes

5 Hours

29

Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

5 Hours

29

Minutes

5 Hours

30

Minutes

5 Hours

29

Minutes

5 Hours

29

Minutes

5 Hours

29

Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

5 Hours

29

Minutes

5 Hours

28

Minutes

5 Hours

29

Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

5 Hours

29

Minutes

5 Hours

29

Minutes



_ID DATE BIOMETRIC CODE MEMBER NAME DEPARTMENT TYPE FIRST IN LAST OUT WORKING 

MINUTES

PUNCHESWORKING TIME

18118 02-11-2024 176 Mondira Chattaraj B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:10:24 16:30:33 380 10:10:24,16:30:33,

18120 05-11-2024 1 HASINA PARVEEN (BED02) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:52:13 16:30:05 337 10:52:13,16:30:05,

18121 05-11-2024 2 PRADIP DUTTA (BED01) B.ED TEACHER Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18124 05-11-2024 3 ANITA DAS (BED04) B.ED TEACHER Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18126 05-11-2024 7 RAFIK SK (BED05) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:31:35 16:30:50 359 10:31:35,16:30:50,

18128 05-11-2024 8 RANJIT BAGDI (BED07) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:50:31 16:30:26 339 10:50:31,16:30:26,

18129 05-11-2024 9 JUIN DAS (BED06) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:03:43 16:30:44 387 10:03:43,16:30:44,

18132 05-11-2024 10 MOSSAMMAT FIRDOUSI SULTANA 

(BED08)

B.ED TEACHER Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18133 05-11-2024 11 HORITOSH MONDAL (STF03) GROUP D Member 09:12:43 17:07:38 474 09:12:43,17:07:38,

18135 05-11-2024 12 SUSHANTA KARMAKAR (BED09) B.ED TEACHER Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18137 05-11-2024 13 TAPASI DAS (BED10) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:35:53 16:30:08 354 10:35:53,16:30:08,

18139 05-11-2024 14 MAIDUL ISLAM(BED11) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:10:59 16:35:29 384 10:10:59,10:38:37,16:35:29,

18141 05-11-2024 15 SUMANA SANTRA(BED12) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:11:04 16:35:35 384 10:11:04,10:38:39,16:35:35,

18143 05-11-2024 16 VED PRAKASH (BED13) B.ED TEACHER Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18145 05-11-2024 17 AVIJIT PANDIT (BED15) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:11:33 16:35:44 384 10:11:33,10:38:46,16:35:44,

18147 05-11-2024 18 SHYAM SUNDAR BISWAS (BED16) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:11:39 16:35:49 384 10:11:39,10:38:49,16:35:49,

18149 05-11-2024 19 SANGEETA DASGUPTA (BED17) B.ED TEACHER Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18151 05-11-2024 20 BASUDEB SAREN (BED18) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:16:03 16:31:13 375 10:16:03,16:31:13,

18153 05-11-2024 21 BABAR ALI (BED19) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:27:02 16:30:37 363 10:27:02,16:30:37,

18154 05-11-2024 22 NITAI CHANDRA MANDAL(STF01) OFFICE ASSISTANT Member 10:37:10 17:07:07 389 10:37:10,17:07:07,

18156 05-11-2024 23 PRANAY TIWARY (STF02) GROUP D Member 10:31:14 16:01:09 329 10:31:14,16:01:09,

18158 05-11-2024 24 Abdul Aziz B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:31:45 16:01:34 329 10:31:45,16:01:34,

18160 05-11-2024 25 Abdullah Almotin Khan B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18163 05-11-2024 26 Abhi Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18165 05-11-2024 27 Abhijit Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18167 05-11-2024 28 Ajit Kumar Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18168 05-11-2024 29 Akash Saha B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:28:55 15:58:03 329 10:28:55,15:58:03,

18171 05-11-2024 30 Alak Biswas B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:28:57 15:58:08 329 10:28:57,15:58:08,
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18173 05-11-2024 31 Ali Hossain B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:29:08 15:58:21 329 10:29:08,15:58:21,

18175 05-11-2024 32 Alief Aqdas B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18177 05-11-2024 33 Ambika Kumari Saha B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:29:38 15:59:02 329 10:29:38,15:59:02,

18179 05-11-2024 34 Amina Talukder B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:29:40 15:59:06 329 10:29:40,15:59:06,

18181 05-11-2024 35 Ananya Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:29:57 15:59:27 329 10:29:57,15:59:27,

18183 05-11-2024 36 Anindita Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:30:03 15:59:41 329 10:30:03,15:59:41,

18185 05-11-2024 37 Aniruddha Choudhury B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:30:06 15:59:45 329 10:30:06,15:59:45,

18187 05-11-2024 38 Anjan Garai B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:30:08 15:59:48 329 10:30:08,15:59:48,

18189 05-11-2024 39 Antara Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:30:13 15:59:52 329 10:30:13,15:59:52,

18191 05-11-2024 40 Anup Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 15:59:55 15:59:55 0 15:59:55,

18193 05-11-2024 41 Arabinda Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18195 05-11-2024 42 Ariful Haque B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:30:40 16:00:17 329 10:30:40,16:00:17,

18198 05-11-2024 43 Arindam Paul Choudhury B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:31:01 16:00:50 329 10:31:01,16:00:50,

18200 05-11-2024 44 Arjina Khatun B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:31:04 16:00:56 329 10:31:04,16:00:56,

18202 05-11-2024 45 Arjun Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:31:10 16:01:06 329 10:31:10,16:01:06,

18204 05-11-2024 46 Arman Sikder B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:31:19 16:01:15 329 10:31:19,16:01:15,

18206 05-11-2024 47 Arnab Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:31:22 16:01:18 329 10:31:22,16:01:18,

18207 05-11-2024 48 Asmitara Parbin B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:31:35 16:01:31 329 10:31:35,16:01:31,

18208 05-11-2024 49 Avijit Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:31:47 16:01:38 329 10:31:47,16:01:38,

18210 05-11-2024 50 Babul Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18212 05-11-2024 51 Bapan Bhandari B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18215 05-11-2024 52 Bappa Barman B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:32:10 16:02:06 329 10:32:10,16:02:06,

18217 05-11-2024 53 Bhabita Roy B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:32:20 16:02:21 330 10:32:20,16:02:21,

18219 05-11-2024 54 Bibek Barman B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:32:23 16:02:25 330 10:32:23,16:02:25,

18221 05-11-2024 55 Bilash Sen B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:32:29 16:02:35 330 10:32:29,16:02:35,

18223 05-11-2024 56 Bipindra Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:32:36 16:02:44 330 10:32:36,16:02:44,

18225 05-11-2024 57 Bishakha Nasipuri B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:32:39 16:02:47 330 10:32:39,16:02:47,

18227 05-11-2024 58 Afjalur Rahaman B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:32:42 16:02:50 330 10:32:42,16:02:50,
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18229 05-11-2024 59 Biswajit Paul B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18230 05-11-2024 60 Brajendra Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18232 05-11-2024 61 Chinati Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18235 05-11-2024 62 Daya Mohan Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:33:24 16:03:21 329 10:33:24,16:03:21,

18237 05-11-2024 63 Debajit Mandal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:33:26 16:03:24 329 10:33:26,16:03:24,

18238 05-11-2024 64 Debobrata Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:33:29 16:03:26 329 10:33:29,16:03:26,

18239 05-11-2024 65 Dhruba Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:33:33 16:03:29 329 10:33:33,16:03:29,

18240 05-11-2024 66 Dimpal Singha B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:33:36 16:03:35 329 10:33:36,16:03:35,

18241 05-11-2024 67 Dipan Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:33:53 16:03:51 329 10:33:53,16:03:51,

18242 05-11-2024 68 Giridhari Garai B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:33:55 16:03:54 329 10:33:55,16:03:54,

18243 05-11-2024 69 Gouri Dey B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:34:01 16:04:08 330 10:34:01,16:04:08,

18244 05-11-2024 70 Jahangir Alom B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:34:04 16:04:12 330 10:34:04,16:04:12,

18245 05-11-2024 71 Jannatun Sultana B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:34:06 16:04:15 330 10:34:06,16:04:15,

18246 05-11-2024 72 Jesmina Parbin B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:34:15 16:04:22 330 10:34:15,16:04:22,

18247 05-11-2024 73 Jiban Mala Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18248 05-11-2024 74 Joydip Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 09:47:50 16:32:41 404 09:47:50,09:47:52,16:32:41,

18249 05-11-2024 75 Joyram Chandra Shil B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18250 05-11-2024 76 Kartik Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:17:15 16:30:03 372 10:17:15,16:30:03,

18251 05-11-2024 77 Kathin Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18252 05-11-2024 78 Kayum Dewan B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18253 05-11-2024 79 Khairul Khan B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:21:21 16:30:34 369 10:21:21,16:30:34,

18254 05-11-2024 80 Khokan Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:17:09 16:30:13 373 10:17:09,16:30:13,

18255 05-11-2024 81 Koushik Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18256 05-11-2024 82 Krishna Kanta Saha B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:19:41 16:30:20 370 10:19:41,16:30:20,

18257 05-11-2024 83 Kushal Chattaraj B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18274 05-11-2024 84 Kushal Nath B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18259 05-11-2024 85 Mamoni Hembrom B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:21:13 16:30:27 369 10:21:13,16:30:27,

18260 05-11-2024 86 Manisha Roy B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:18:10 12:18:10 0 12:18:10,0 Hours 0 Minutes
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18262 05-11-2024 87 Manoj Roy B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:18:14 12:18:14 0 12:18:14,

18264 05-11-2024 88 Marjina Ahmed B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:18:20 12:18:20 0 12:18:20,

18266 05-11-2024 89 Mary Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:18:26 12:18:26 0 12:18:26,

18268 05-11-2024 90 MD Sahab Uddin B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:18:31 12:18:31 0 12:18:31,

18269 05-11-2024 91 Meri Mardi B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:18:36 12:18:36 0 12:18:36,

18271 05-11-2024 92 Mokibul Islam B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:18:41 12:18:41 0 12:18:41,

18276 05-11-2024 93 Moumita Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:12:51 14:00:03 227 10:12:51,14:00:03,

18278 05-11-2024 94 Mousumi mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:12:25 16:30:09 377 10:12:25,16:30:09,

18280 05-11-2024 95 Moyetri Roy B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:18:52 12:18:52 0 12:18:52,

18282 05-11-2024 96 Mustakin Sikder B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:18:57 12:18:57 0 12:18:57,

18284 05-11-2024 97 Nazibul Hoque B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:19:01 12:19:01 0 12:19:01,

18287 05-11-2024 98 Ninkumani Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:19:05 12:19:05 0 12:19:05,

18289 05-11-2024 99 Nipendra Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:19:09 12:19:09 0 12:19:09,

18290 05-11-2024 100 Nirupama Gope B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:19:13 12:19:13 0 12:19:13,

18292 05-11-2024 101 Panchali Nath B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:19:17 12:19:17 0 12:19:17,

18294 05-11-2024 102 Papiya Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:19:21 12:19:21 0 12:19:21,

18297 05-11-2024 103 Papiya das B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:19:26 12:19:26 0 12:19:26,

18299 05-11-2024 104 Papu Lal Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:19:31 12:19:31 0 12:19:31,

18300 05-11-2024 105 Paramita Halder B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:19:37 12:19:37 0 12:19:37,

18301 05-11-2024 106 Partha Sutradhar B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:19:52 12:19:52 0 12:19:52,

18303 05-11-2024 107 Payel Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:19:56 12:19:56 0 12:19:56,

18306 05-11-2024 108 Payel Kar B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:20:01 12:20:01 0 12:20:01,

18307 05-11-2024 109 Piyali Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:20:05 12:20:05 0 12:20:05,

18309 05-11-2024 110 Pranjal Kalita B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:20:08 12:20:08 0 12:20:08,

18311 05-11-2024 111 Provat Modak B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:20:12 12:20:12 0 12:20:12,

18313 05-11-2024 112 Puja Debnath B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:20:16 12:20:16 0 12:20:16,

18315 05-11-2024 113 Pulak Ghosh B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:20:20 12:20:20 0 12:20:20,

18317 05-11-2024 114 Rahena Sultana B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:20:24 12:20:24 0 12:20:24,
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18319 05-11-2024 115 Rahul SK B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:20:30 12:20:30 0 12:20:30,

18321 05-11-2024 116 Raisha Sultana B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:20:34 12:20:34 0 12:20:34,

18323 05-11-2024 117 Rajesh Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:20:37 12:20:37 0 12:20:37,

18325 05-11-2024 118 Rajib Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:20:41 12:20:41 0 12:20:41,

18327 05-11-2024 119 Jahangir Alom B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:20:46 12:20:46 0 12:20:46,

18329 05-11-2024 120 Rajkumar Mandal B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:20:50 12:20:50 0 12:20:50,

18332 05-11-2024 121 Raju Barman B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:20:55 12:20:55 0 12:20:55,

18334 05-11-2024 122 Ram Krishna Dasroy B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:20:58 12:20:58 0 12:20:58,

18336 05-11-2024 123 Ranajit Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:21:02 12:21:02 0 12:21:02,

18338 05-11-2024 124 Ranojit Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:21:06 12:21:06 0 12:21:06,

18340 05-11-2024 125 Ratnasen Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:21:10 12:21:10 0 12:21:10,

18342 05-11-2024 126 Rijia Aktara Khanam B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:21:14 12:21:14 0 12:21:14,

18344 05-11-2024 127 Ritusree Paul B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:21:18 12:21:18 0 12:21:18,

18346 05-11-2024 128 Rupali Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:21:21 12:21:21 0 12:21:21,

18348 05-11-2024 129 Rupasri Hazra B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:21:25 12:21:25 0 12:21:25,

18349 05-11-2024 130 Rupjyoti Sarania B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:21:30 12:21:30 0 12:21:30,

18352 05-11-2024 131 Sagarika Chakraborty B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:21:35 12:21:35 0 12:21:35,

18354 05-11-2024 132 Sahel choudhury B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:21:39 12:21:39 0 12:21:39,

18356 05-11-2024 133 Sajmina Sultana B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:21:43 12:21:43 0 12:21:43,

18358 05-11-2024 134 Salma Begum B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:21:47 12:21:47 0 12:21:47,

18359 05-11-2024 135 Sanghamitra Ghoshal B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:21:50 12:21:50 0 12:21:50,

18361 05-11-2024 136 Sekh Abdul Firuz B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:21:54 12:21:54 0 12:21:54,

18363 05-11-2024 137 Shabana Ambia Khan B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:21:57 12:21:57 0 12:21:57,

18365 05-11-2024 138 Shaiz Uddin Ahmed B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:22:01 12:22:01 0 12:22:01,

18367 05-11-2024 139 Shamala Begum B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:22:05 12:22:05 0 12:22:05,

18369 05-11-2024 140 Shanti Paul B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:22:09 12:22:09 0 12:22:09,

18371 05-11-2024 141 Sharafina Khanam B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:22:13 12:22:13 0 12:22:13,

18373 05-11-2024 142 Sharifa Sultana B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:22:30 12:22:30 0 12:22:30,
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18375 05-11-2024 143 Sharmila Mandal B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:22:33 12:22:33 0 12:22:33,

18377 05-11-2024 144 Sharmistha Dutta B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:22:37 12:22:37 0 12:22:37,

18378 05-11-2024 145 Shreyasi Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 12:22:42 12:22:42 0 12:22:42,

18380 05-11-2024 146 Sima Murmu B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18382 05-11-2024 147 Soumi Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18384 05-11-2024 148 Sourav Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18386 05-11-2024 149 Subham Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18389 05-11-2024 150 Subir Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18392 05-11-2024 151 Subrata Roy B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18394 05-11-2024 152 Sudip Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18396 05-11-2024 153 Sufia Parbin B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18398 05-11-2024 154 Priya Sukla Baidya B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18400 05-11-2024 155 Sujata Chatterjee B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18402 05-11-2024 156 Suman Sutradhar B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18404 05-11-2024 157 Sunil Hemram B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18406 05-11-2024 158 Supankar Biswas B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18408 05-11-2024 159 Suprakash Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18410 05-11-2024 160 Susmita Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18411 05-11-2024 161 Suyeta Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18414 05-11-2024 162 Tanjina Khatun B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18416 05-11-2024 163 Tanmoy Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18417 05-11-2024 164 Tanusree Majumder B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18418 05-11-2024 165 Tarun Mohan Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18420 05-11-2024 166 Tushar Debnath B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18422 05-11-2024 167 Vishal Majumder B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18425 05-11-2024 168 Anjana Bhattacharjee B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18427 05-11-2024 169 Jewel Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:25:59 16:30:11 364 10:25:59,16:30:11,

18429 05-11-2024 170 Mondira Chattaraj B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:10:24 16:30:33 380 10:10:24,16:30:33,
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18430 06-11-2024 1 JUIN DAS (BED06) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:31:35 16:30:50 359 10:31:35,16:30:50,

18432 06-11-2024 2 PRADIP DUTTA (BED01) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:50:31 16:30:26 339 10:50:31,16:30:26,

18435 06-11-2024 3 HASINA PARVEEN (BED02) B.ED TEACHER Member 09:12:43 17:07:38 474 09:12:43,17:07:38,

18437 06-11-2024 4 RANJIT BAGDI (BED07) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:11:09 16:35:38 384 10:11:09,10:38:42,16:35:38,

18439 06-11-2024 5 AMIRUL ISLAM (BED14) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:25:59 16:30:11 364 10:25:59,16:30:11,

18440 06-11-2024 6 BABAR ALI (BED19) B.ED TEACHER Member 09:12:43 17:07:38 474 09:12:43,17:07:38,

18443 06-11-2024 7 BASUDEB SAREN (BED18) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:11:09 16:35:38 384 10:11:09,10:38:42,16:35:38,

18444 06-11-2024 8 SANGEETA DASGUPTA (BED17) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:37:10 17:07:07 389 10:37:10,17:07:07,

18447 06-11-2024 9 SHYAM SUNDAR BISWAS (BED16) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:25:59 16:30:11 364 10:25:59,16:30:11,

18448 06-11-2024 10 AVIJIT PANDIT (BED15) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:11:09 16:35:38 384 10:11:09,10:38:42,16:35:38,

18449 06-11-2024 11 MOSSAMMAT FIRDOUSI SULTANA 

(BED08)

B.ED TEACHER Member 10:25:59 16:30:11 364 10:25:59,16:30:11,

18450 06-11-2024 12 RANJIT BAGDI (BED07) B.ED TEACHER Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18451 06-11-2024 13 SUSHANTA KARMAKAR (BED09) B.ED TEACHER Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18452 06-11-2024 14 ROHITOSH MONDAL (STF03) GROUP D Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18453 06-11-2024 15 SUMANA SANTRA(BED12) B.ED TEACHER Member 10:25:59 16:30:11 364 10:25:59,16:30:11,

18454 06-11-2024 16 PRANAY TIWARY (STF02) GROUP D Member 10:11:09 16:35:38 384 10:11:09,10:38:42,16:35:38,

18455 06-11-2024 17 NITAI CHANDRA MANDAL(STF01) OFFICE ASSISTANT Member 10:11:09 16:35:38 384 10:11:09,10:38:42,16:35:38,

18456 06-11-2024 18 RAFIK SK (BED05) B.ED TEACHER Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18457 06-11-2024 19 TAPASI DAS (BED10) B.ED TEACHER Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18458 06-11-2024 20 MAIDUL ISLAM(BED11) B.ED TEACHER Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

18459 06-11-2024 21 VED PRAKASH (BED13) B.ED TEACHER Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4649 06-11-2024 22 Abdul Aziz B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4650 06-11-2024 23 Abdullah Almotin Khan B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4651 06-11-2024 24 Abhi Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4652 06-11-2024 25 Abhijit Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4653 06-11-2024 26 Ajit Kumar Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4654 06-11-2024 27 Akash Saha B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4655 06-11-2024 28 Alak Biswas B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0
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4656 06-11-2024 29 Ali Hossain B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4657 06-11-2024 30 Alief Aqdas B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4658 06-11-2024 31 Ambika Kumari Saha B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4659 06-11-2024 32 Amina Talukder B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4660 06-11-2024 33 Ananya Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4661 06-11-2024 34 Anindita Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4670 06-11-2024 35 Aniruddha Choudhury B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4662 06-11-2024 36 Anjan Garai B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4663 06-11-2024 37 Antara Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4664 06-11-2024 38 Anup Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4665 06-11-2024 39 Arabinda Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4666 06-11-2024 40 Ariful Haque B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4667 06-11-2024 41 Arindam Paul Choudhury B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4668 06-11-2024 42 Arjina Khatun B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4669 06-11-2024 43 Arjun Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4671 06-11-2024 44 Arman Sikder B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4672 06-11-2024 45 Arnab Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4673 06-11-2024 46 Asmitara Parbin B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4674 06-11-2024 47 Avijit Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4675 06-11-2024 48 Babul Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4676 06-11-2024 49 Bapan Bhandari B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4677 06-11-2024 50 Bappa Barman B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4678 06-11-2024 51 Bhabita Roy B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4679 06-11-2024 52 Bibek Barman B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4680 06-11-2024 53 Bilash Sen B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4681 06-11-2024 54 Bipindra Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4682 06-11-2024 55 Bishakha Nasipuri B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4683 06-11-2024 56 Afjalur Rahaman B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0
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4684 06-11-2024 57 Biswajit Paul B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4685 06-11-2024 58 Brajendra Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4686 06-11-2024 59 Chinati Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4687 06-11-2024 60 Daya Mohan Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4688 06-11-2024 61 Debajit Mandal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4689 06-11-2024 62 Debobrata Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4690 06-11-2024 63 Dhruba Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4691 06-11-2024 64 Dimpal Singha B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4692 06-11-2024 65 Dipan Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4693 06-11-2024 66 Giridhari Garai B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4694 06-11-2024 67 Gouri Dey B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4695 06-11-2024 68 Jahangir Alom B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4696 06-11-2024 69 Jannatun Sultana B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4697 06-11-2024 70 Jesmina Parbin B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4698 06-11-2024 71 Jiban Mala Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4699 06-11-2024 72 Joydip Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4700 06-11-2024 73 Joyram Chandra Shil B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4701 06-11-2024 74 Kartik Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4702 06-11-2024 75 Kathin Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4703 06-11-2024 76 Kayum Dewan B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4704 06-11-2024 77 Khairul Khan B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4705 06-11-2024 78 Khokan Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4706 06-11-2024 79 Koushik Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4707 06-11-2024 80 Krishna Kanta Saha B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4708 06-11-2024 81 Kushal Chattaraj B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4709 06-11-2024 82 Kushal Nath B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4710 06-11-2024 83 Mamoni Hembrom B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4711 06-11-2024 84 Manisha Roy B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0
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4712 06-11-2024 85 Manoj Roy B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4713 06-11-2024 86 Marjina Ahmed B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4714 06-11-2024 87 Mary Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4715 06-11-2024 88 MD Sahab Uddin B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4716 06-11-2024 89 Meri Mardi B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4717 06-11-2024 90 Mokibul Islam B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4718 06-11-2024 91 Moumita Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4719 06-11-2024 92 Mousumi mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4720 06-11-2024 93 Moyetri Roy B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4721 06-11-2024 94 Mustakin Sikder B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4722 06-11-2024 95 Nazibul Hoque B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4723 06-11-2024 96 Ninkumani Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4724 06-11-2024 97 Nipendra Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:15:24 10:15:24 0 10:15:24,

4725 06-11-2024 98 Nirupama Gope B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:05:18 16:45:27 400 10:05:18,16:45:27,

4726 06-11-2024 99 Panchali Nath B.ED 2022-24 Member 11:22:19 16:30:18 307 11:22:19,16:30:18,

4727 06-11-2024 100 Papiya Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:22:23 16:30:16 367 10:22:23,16:30:16,

4728 06-11-2024 101 Papiya das B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:11:02 16:30:26 379 10:11:02,16:30:26,

4729 06-11-2024 102 Papu Lal Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4730 06-11-2024 103 Paramita Halder B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4731 06-11-2024 104 Partha Sutradhar B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4732 06-11-2024 105 Payel Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4733 06-11-2024 106 Payel Kar B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4734 06-11-2024 107 Piyali Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:16:42 16:30:10 373 10:16:42,16:30:10,

4735 06-11-2024 108 Pranjal Kalita B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:14:59 16:30:13 375 10:14:59,16:30:12,16:30:13,

4736 06-11-2024 109 Provat Modak B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4745 06-11-2024 110 Puja Debnath B.ED 2022-24 Member 16:45:13 16:45:13 0 16:45:13,

4737 06-11-2024 111 Pulak Ghosh B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4738 06-11-2024 112 Rahena Sultana B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

6 Hours

13

Minutes

6 Hours

15

Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

6 Hours

40

Minutes

5 Hours 7 Minutes

6 Hours 7 Minutes

6 Hours

19

Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes

0 Hours 0 Minutes



_ID DATE BIOMETRIC CODE MEMBER NAME DEPARTMENT TYPE FIRST IN LAST OUT WORKING 

MINUTES

PUNCHESWORKING TIME

4739 06-11-2024 113 Rahul SK B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4740 06-11-2024 114 Raisha Sultana B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4741 06-11-2024 115 Rajesh Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4742 06-11-2024 116 Rajib Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4743 06-11-2024 117 Jahangir Alom B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4744 06-11-2024 118 Rajkumar Mandal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4746 06-11-2024 119 Raju Barman B.ED 2022-24 Member 10:28:49 16:30:03 361 10:28:49,16:30:03,

4747 06-11-2024 120 Ram Krishna Dasroy B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4748 06-11-2024 121 Ranajit Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4749 06-11-2024 122 Ranojit Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4750 06-11-2024 123 Ratnasen Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4751 06-11-2024 124 Rijia Aktara Khanam B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4752 06-11-2024 125 Ritusree Paul B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4753 06-11-2024 126 Rupali Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4754 06-11-2024 127 Rupasri Hazra B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4755 06-11-2024 128 Rupjyoti Sarania B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4756 06-11-2024 129 Sagarika Chakraborty B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4757 06-11-2024 130 Sahel choudhury B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4758 06-11-2024 131 Sajmina Sultana B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4759 06-11-2024 132 Salma Begum B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4760 06-11-2024 133 Sanghamitra Ghoshal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4761 06-11-2024 134 Sekh Abdul Firuz B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4762 06-11-2024 135 Shabana Ambia Khan B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4763 06-11-2024 136 Shaiz Uddin Ahmed B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4764 06-11-2024 137 Shamala Begum B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4765 06-11-2024 138 Shanti Paul B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4766 06-11-2024 139 Sharafina Khanam B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4767 06-11-2024 140 Sharifa Sultana B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0
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4768 06-11-2024 141 Sharmila Mandal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4769 06-11-2024 142 Sharmistha Dutta B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4770 06-11-2024 143 Shreyasi Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4771 06-11-2024 144 Sima Murmu B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4772 06-11-2024 145 Soumi Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4773 06-11-2024 146 Sourav Debbarma B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4774 06-11-2024 147 Subham Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4775 06-11-2024 148 Subir Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4776 06-11-2024 149 Subrata Roy B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4777 06-11-2024 150 Sudip Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4778 06-11-2024 151 Sufia Parbin B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4779 06-11-2024 152 Priya Sukla Baidya B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4780 06-11-2024 153 Sujata Chatterjee B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4781 06-11-2024 154 Suman Sutradhar B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4782 06-11-2024 155 Sunil Hemram B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4783 06-11-2024 156 Supankar Biswas B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4784 06-11-2024 157 Suprakash Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4785 06-11-2024 158 Susmita Das B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4786 06-11-2024 159 Suyeta Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4787 06-11-2024 160 Tanjina Khatun B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4788 06-11-2024 161 Tanmoy Mondal B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4789 06-11-2024 162 Tanusree Majumder B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4790 06-11-2024 163 Tarun Mohan Tripura B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4791 06-11-2024 164 Tushar Debnath B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4792 06-11-2024 165 Vishal Majumder B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4793 06-11-2024 166 Anjana Bhattacharjee B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4794 06-11-2024 167 Jewel Sarkar B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 0

4795 06-11-2024 168 Mondira Chattaraj B.ED 2022-24 Member 00:00:00 00:00:00 0 00 Hours 0 Minutes
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